
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER I  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

1 23151002
MAGDUM AKASH VIKAS

GEETA
F 0 F 0

15

106
4.82

0

0

15

106

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23151002

Course Code EX3101 EX3102

Credit(C) 3 4

2 23151016

GODMALE NISHANT
SHANTARAM

MAYA

F 0 F 0

15

105
4.77

0

0

15

105
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151016

Course Code EX3101 EX3102

Credit(C) 3 4

3 23151021
JADHAV SURAJ RAVSAHEB

SEEMA
F 0 F 0

15

97
4.41

0

0

15

97

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23151021

Course Code EX3101 EX3102

Credit(C) 3 4

4 23151026
KHOT VIVEK VIJAY

DHANASHRI
F 0 F 0

15

123
5.59

0

0

15

123

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

23151026

Course Code EX3101 EX3102

Credit(C) 3 4

5 23151038

TUMADE SARVESH
SATENDRA

RADHINI

F 0

18

120
5.45

0

0

18

120
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151038

Course Code EX3102

Credit(C) 4

6 23151067

KALE NARENDRA
SHRIKANT

SANGITA

F 0

19

121
5.5

0

0

19

121
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23151067

Course Code EX3101

Credit(C) 3
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SEMESTER I  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

7 24151032
MAHALE SAHIL NAMDEV

HARSHADA
F 0

18

122
5.55

0

0

18

122

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

24151032

Course Code EX3102

Credit(C) 4

8 24151034
MISAL PRANAV VISHNU

kavita
F 0 F 0 F 0

12

72
3.27

0

0

12

72

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

24151034

Course Code EX3101 EX3102 EX3103

Credit(C) 3 4 3

9 24151053

SAPKAL ROHAN
RAJENDRA

sangita

F 0 F 0 F 0

12

96
4.36

0

0

12

96
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24151053

Course Code EX3101 EX3102 EX3103

Credit(C) 3 4 3

10 24151055
SAYYAD GULNAJ APSAR

nasim
F 0 F 0

15

111
5.05

0

0

15

111

FAIL
(PROMOTED)

24151055

Course Code EX3101 EX3102

Credit(C) 3 4

11 24151059

SHIRSATH PRADNYA
SHANTARAM

surekha

F 0

18

132
6

0

0

18

132
FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24151059

Course Code EX3102

Credit(C) 4

12 24151065

THORAWADE AYUSH
BHARAT

 PRADNYA

C 20

22

149
6.77

0

0

22

149
6.77

PASS 24151065

Course Code EX3102

Credit(C) 4
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SEMESTER I  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

13 24151066
UMAPE ADITYA KRISHNA

dhanashri
D 12

22

132
6

0

0

22

132
6 PASS 24151066

Course Code EX3101

Credit(C) 3

Total Students : 13

Courses :

 : Engineering ChemistryEX3101

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad
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