

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Programme : Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24

SEMESTER I ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

Sr.	Student	Course SI. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	ı	12	13	14 P	resent Credit		Previous Credit	Total Credit			
No.	DawNa	Student Name Mother's Name	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD C	G GRD C	G GRD	CG GI	RD CG G	GRD CG GR	D CG P	resent EGP	SGPA	Previous EGP	Total EGP	Present CGPA	Result	Student RegNo.
		Course Code	EX3101	EX3102																				
		Credit(C)	3	4																				
1	23151002	MAGDUM AKASH VIKAS GEETA	F 0	F 0														15 106	4.82	0	15 106		FAIL (PROMOTED)	23151002
		Course Code	EX3101	EX3102				•	•						•									
		Credit(C)	3	4																				
2	23151016	GODMALE NISHANT SHANTARAM MAYA	F 0	F 0														15 105	4.77	0	15 105		FAIL (PROMOTED)	23151016
		Course Code	EX3101	EX3102																				
		Credit(C)	3	4																				
3	23151021	JADHAV SURAJ RAVSAHEB SEEMA	F 0	F 0														15 97	4.41	0	15 97		FAIL (PROMOTED)	23151021
		Course Code	EX3101	EX3102	<u> </u>			·	!	<u> </u>					I									
		Credit(C)	3	4																				
4	23151026	KHOT VIVEK VIJAY DHANASHRI	F 0	F 0														15 123	5.59	0	15 123		FAIL (PROMOTED)	23151026
		Course Code	EX3102																					
		Credit(C)	4																					
5	23151038	TUMADE SARVESH SATENDRA RADHINI	F 0															18 120	5.45	0	18 120		FAIL (PROMOTED)	23151038
		Course Code	EX3101	•				•	•															
		Credit(C)	3																					
6	23151067	KALE NARENDRA SHRIKANT SANGITA	F 0															19 121	5.5	0	19 121		FAIL (PROMOTED)	23151067

Date: 25/04/2025



Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Programme : Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24

SEMESTER I ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

Sr.	Student	Course SI. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Present Credit		Previous Credit	Total Credit			
No.	RegNo.	Student Name Mother's Name	GRD CG	GRD (CG GRD CG	Present EGP		Previous EGP	Total EGP	Present CGPA	Result	Student RegNo.											
		Course Code	EX3102				•		•														
		Credit(C)	4																				
7	24151032	MAHALE SAHIL NAMDEV HARSHADA	F 0														18 122	5.55	0	18 122		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24151032
		Course Code	EX3101	EX3102	EX3103						II												
		Credit(C)	3	4	3																		
8	24151034	MISAL PRANAV VISHNU kavita	F 0	F 0	F 0												12 72	3.27	0	12 72		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24151034
		Course Code	EX3101	EX3102	EX3103				•														
		Credit(C)	3	4	3																		
9	24151053	SAPKAL ROHAN RAJENDRA sangita	F 0	F 0	F 0												12 96	4.36	0	12 96		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24151053
		Course Code	FX3101	EX3102																			
		Credit(C)	3	4													1						
10	24151055	SAYYAD GULNAJ APSAR nasim	F 0	F 0													15 111	5.05	0	15 111		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24151055
		Course Code	EX3102	!			•		•		,												
		Credit(C)	4																				
11	24151059	SHIRSATH PRADNYA SHANTARAM surekha	F 0														18 132	6	0	18 132		FAIL (PROMOTED)	24151059
		Course Code	EX3102	!																			
		Credit(C)	4																				
12	24151065	THORAWADE AYUSH BHARAT PRADNYA	C 20														22 149	6.77	0	22 149	6.77	PASS	24151065

Date: 25/04/2025



Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Programme : Bachelor of Technology Electronics & Telecom Engineering NEP 2023-24

SEMESTER I ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING EXAMINATION HELD IN - Makeup Winter-2024

Sr.	Student	Course SI. No.	1	2		3	4		5		6 7		8		9		0	11	12	13	14	Present Credit		Previous Credit	Total Credit			
No.	RegNo.	Student Name Mother's Name	GRD CG	GRD C	e G	RD CG	GRD	CG G	GRD C	G GRD	CG GRD	CG	GRD C	G GR	D CG	GRD	CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	GRD CG	Present EGP	SGPA	Previous EGP	Total EGP	Present CGPA	Result	Student RegNo.
		Course Code	EX3101																									
		Credit(C)	3																									
13	24151066	UMAPE ADITYA KRISHNA dhanashri	D 12																			22 132	6	0	22 132	6	PASS	24151066

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade, CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT

Total Students: 13

Courses:

EX3101 : Engineering Chemistry

Checked By Controller of Examination

Government College of Engineering Karad

Date: 25/04/2025